

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. .../2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 12460/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/02/2013
in CRA No. 375/2009 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

ISMAIL PEERU POWER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGUNATH KOREGA SHETTY & ORS.
(Appln. For extension of time)

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/07/2014 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ram Sankar, Adv.
Mr. Y.Lokesh, Adv.
Mr.Sureshan P., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post I.A. on 30.07.2014.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2014.07.25
10:43:11 ALMT
Reason: